Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG20.25   Rev. 10/12
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
20.25
414 Series Coved Corner Three-Com

bowl size Dimension A
in. mm in. mm
20˝ x 16˝ 508 x 406 271⁄2˝ 699
24˝ x 18˝ 610 x 457 313⁄4˝ 807
22˝ x 22˝ 559 x 559 293⁄4˝ 756
24˝ x 24˝ 610 x 610 313⁄4˝ 807
Overall widths
mitered corner of
euro-style edging
(overhead view)
euro-style edging
(side view)
width length length width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
414-16-3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 0 - 271⁄2˝ 699 583⁄4˝ 1492 85 38.6
414-16-3-18R or L 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 18˝ 457 271⁄2˝ 699 743⁄8˝ 1889 104 47.2
414-16-3-18 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 18˝ 457 271⁄2˝ 699 90˝ 2286 123 55.8
414-16-3-24R or L 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 24˝ 610 271⁄2˝ 699 803⁄8˝ 2042 110 49.9
414-16-3-24 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 24˝ 610 271⁄2˝ 699 102˝ 2591 135 61.2
414-18-3* 24˝ 610 18˝ 457 0 - 313⁄4˝ 807 651⁄2˝ 1664 114 51.7
414-18-3-18R or L* 24˝ 610 18˝ 457 1 18˝ 457 313⁄4˝ 807 803⁄4˝ 2051 133 60.3
414-18-3-18* 24˝ 610 18˝ 457 2 18˝ 457 313⁄4˝ 807 96˝ 2438 152 68.9
414-18-3-24R or L* 24˝ 610 18˝ 457 1 24˝ 610 313⁄4˝ 807 863⁄4˝ 2203 139 63.1
414-18-3-24* 24˝ 610 18˝ 457 2 24˝ 610 313⁄4˝ 807 108˝ 2743 164 74.4
414-22-3* 22˝ 559 22˝ 559 0 - 293⁄4˝ 756 771⁄2˝ 1969 120 54.4
414-22-3-18R or L* 22˝ 559 22˝ 559 1 18˝ 457 293⁄4˝ 756 93˝ 2362 139 63.1
414-22-3-18* 22˝ 559 22˝ 559 2 18˝ 457 293⁄4˝ 756 1081⁄2˝ 2756 158 71.6
414-22-3-24R or L* 22˝ 559 22˝ 559 1 24˝ 610 293⁄4˝ 756 99˝ 2515 145 65.8
414-22-3-24* 22˝ 559 22˝ 559 2 24˝ 610 293⁄4˝ 756 1201⁄2˝ 3061 170 77.1
414-24-3* 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 0 - 313⁄4˝ 807 831⁄2˝ 2121 125 56.7
414-24-3-18R or L* 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 18˝ 457 313⁄4˝ 807 983⁄4˝ 2508 144 65.3
414-24-3-18* 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 18˝ 457 313⁄4˝ 807 114˝ 2896 163 73.9
414-24-3-24R or L* 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 24˝ 610 313⁄4˝ 807 1043⁄4˝ 2661 150 68.0
414-24-3-24* 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 24˝ 610 313⁄4˝ 807 126˝ 3200 175 79.4
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.